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List of Non-Compliant Agencies

STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NET WORTH
(Partial/Preliminary Results per Office of the President as of May 15, 2015)

GOCCs under GCG

Al-Amanah Islamic Investment Bank of the
Philippines

DBP Data Center, Inc.

Land Bank of the Philippines

LBP Resources and Development Corporation
Land Bank Countryside Dev’t Foundation,Inc.
Credit Information Corporation

DBP Leasing Corporation

LBP Insurance Brokerage, Inc.

LBP Leasing Corporation

10. MasaganangSakahan, Inc.

11. People’s Credit and Finance Corporation

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Quedan& Rural Credit Guarantee Corporation

Trade and Investment Development
Corporation of the Philippines

AFP- Retirement and Separation Benefits
System

Employees Compensation Commission
Occupational Safety and Health Center

Veterans Federation System of the Philippines

Center for International Trade Expositions and
Missions

Philippine Retirement Authority
Tourism Promotions Board
Boy Scout of the Philippines

Development Academy of the Philippines
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List of Non-Compliant Agencies

STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NET WORTH
(Partial/Preliminary Results per Office of the President as of May 15, 2015)

GOCCs under GCG

Girl Scout of the Philippines

National Electrification Administration
National Transmission Corporation
Bukidnon Forest, Inc.

National Food Authority

National Tobacco Authority
Technology Resource Center

Local Water Utilities Administration
Food Terminal, Inc.

Northern Foods Corporation

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Clark International Airport Corporation
Mactan-Cebu International Airport Authority
Manila International Airport Authority

PEA Tollway Corporation

Philippine National Construction Corporation
Southern Utility Management, Inc.

APO Productions Unit, Inc.

Intercontinental Broadcasting Corporation

Peoples Television Network, Inc.




GOCCs under GCG

1. Girl Scouts of the Philippines
2. Land Bank Countryside Dev't Foundation, Inc
3. LBP Insurance Brokerage, Inc.

4. LBP Resources and Development Corporation




GOCCs under GCG




